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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0201726

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID ol
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION R
Place AT SHARINCAL: BHARK ™"
To: Plant protection organisation of Date of Inspection:
o TO-Jan-T6

Description of consignment/sTas R ¢

Name and address of exporter:

FEATCET TN ¢ B MORISON ENTERPRISE, 5/1 MALAKER TOLA LANE, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-
e e R Sl 1160, BANGLADESH
Declared name and address of consignee:
(TS etfofra 5 s B BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10,
U ) MALLHEATH,B-10,
Number and description of packages:
Lol ﬂt'm'e S s et 0 B s o RAICARTONS e = IS e e e S el s T
Distinguishing mark: :
e o K1
Place of origin:
BB BANGLADESH D S . o R
Declared means of conveyance:
CIfES e e BY AIR P
Declared point of entry:
RSN | LONDON, UK B

Name of produce and quantity declared:
IS oen3 1w § e
Botanical name of plant:
Bfer tamifae s SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant producis or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure ard are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests an. that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing coun try/auRT e 7 TLrete @, e Bfgq, Sfawwre = a1 s
g goifs g *Rfws ¢ AvifEn o « EIRME 93 TREFSR TR #EF (1R € @REE 1 3
Rt 22ure 3z B SR G R B g s Rt R @enes 2

Disinfestation or/ans! Disinfection/(*IF1I& W1/q3e WIS 3

__2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

Duraionandtemperaturofommeormen: M Dpoy
Concentration/ il § y Lo MT] ] IN 5 SH ] PA{EN =
Additional information/Sfefd% &334 3 St ]{S

Additional declaration/Sffe cara 3

P 1

Signature M
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m................... o s o VN RS T PRI L i ——
d Wionzurl Hogue)
Name of authorisedioffigeine Pathologist
Piant Quarantine Station
Dhaka, Banglades

angiad

Date of Issue :

Zoa oifae 10-Jan-16




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0201726

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya

8 Pumpkin

9 Banana Flower
10 Stem of Banana
11 Cabbage
12 Radish
13 Country bean seeds

14 Cucumber

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa sp

Musa sp

Brassica oleracea

Raphanus sativus
Lablab purpureus

Cucumis sativus

Total

Date:- 10-Jan-16

Quantity (Kgs)
400
200
100
200
100
250
300
100
50
50
50 -
50
50
100
2000

\0000 B>

(Md. Molnogu?'t!lf ll-I%que)

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station

Hazrat Shahjalal int’t Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh



