

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID

0201726

INCASE OF ANY ALTERA	Place HAZRAT SHAHJACAC, DHAKA		
To: Plant protection organisation of	Date of Inspection:		
Description	on of consignment/हानात्नद्र विवसन इ		
Name and address of exporter: রঙানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	MORISON ENTERPRISE, 5/1 MALAKER TOLA LANE, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH		
Declared name and address of consignee: ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10.		
Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ	ORA, U.K		
Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন	KI ON SUMMER OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE RES		
Place of origin: উৎপাদন স্থান	BANGLADESH		
Declared means of conveyance: ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ	BY AIR		
Declared point of entry: ঘোষিত প্ৰবেশ স্থান	LONDON, U.K		
Name of produce and quantity declared: ঘোষিত পণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ	2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES		
Botanical name of plant: উদ্ভিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম	SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE		
inspected according to appropriate proceduration practically free from other injurious pessibly to sanitary regulation of the importing of the important procedure.	t products or other regulated articles described above have been dure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and ts and that they are considered to conform with the current country/এতদারা প্রত্যায়ন করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিত উদ্ভিদ, উদ্ভিদজাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য ছা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া ছিদ স্বাস্থ্য সংক্রোম্ভ বিধি বিধান মোভাবেক হইয়াছে।		
Disinfestation or/an	Disinfection/পোকামৃত অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমৃতকরণ ঃ		
Date/তারিখ ঃ ᠘	Treatment/গৃহিত ব্যবস্থাঃ NILL		
Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সক্রিয়	উপাদান) ঃ NILL ১১		
Duration and temperature/ছিতিকাল ও তাপমান	II: VALID FOR CO		
Concentration/মাত্রা ঃ	NILL WITHIN 24 HPMENT		
Additional information/অতিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ	NILL VAI ID FOR SHIPMENT		
Addition	nal declaration/অভিনিভ ঘোষণা ঃ		

Signature

শাকর
(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Name of authorised officerine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
দায়িত্পার কর্মকর্তার নাম্বরের Shahiyata inil Airport

Date of Issue: ইস্যুর তারিখ:

10-Jan-16

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0201726

Date: - 10-Jan-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	400
2	Ash Gourd	. Benincasa hispida	200
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	100
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	200
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	100
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	250
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	300
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100
9	Banana Flower	Musa sp	50
10	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	50
11	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	50
12	Radish	Raphanus sativus	50
13	Country bean seeds	Lablab purpureus	50
14	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	100
		Total	2000

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh